
VARSITY
Date Day Time From Facility Opponent/Title Game Type Location
09/13/2022 Tue 4:00 PM El Modena Katella Non-League Home
09/13/2022 Tue 5:00 PM El Modena Katella Non-League Home
09/20/2022 Tue 4:00 PM El Modena Fountain Valley Non-League Home
9/20/2022 Tue 5:00 PM El Modena Fountain Valley Non-League Home
9/22/2022 Thu 4:00 PM El Modena Pool Valencia/Placentia Non-League Home
9/22/2022 Thu 4:50 PM El Modena Pool Valencia/Placentia Non-League Home
9/27/2022 Tue 4:00 PM El Modena Yorba Linda Non-League Home
9/27/2022 Tue 5:00 PM El Modena Yorba Linda Non-League Home
9/29/2022 Thu 4:00 PM Garden Grove HS Garden Grove Non-League Away
9/29/2022 Thu 4:45 PM Garden Grove HS Garden Grove Non-League Away
9/30/2022 Fri Don Lugo TBA - don lugo tournament Tournament Away
9/30/2022 Fri Don Lugo TBA - don lugo tournament Tournament Away
10/1/2022 Sat Don Lugo TBA - don lugo tournament Tournament Away
10/1/2022 Sat Don Lugo TBA - don lugo tournament Tournament Away
10/4/2022 Tue 4:00 PM Brea Olinda HS Brea Olinda Non-League Away
10/4/2022 Tue 5:00 PM Brea Olinda HS Brea Olinda Non-League Away
10/11/2022 Tue 5:00 PM El Modena Esperanza League Home
10/11/2022 Tue 4:00 PM El Modena Esperanza League Home
10/18/2022 Tue 4:00 PM El Modena Canyon/Anaheim League Home
10/18/2022 Tue 5:00 PM El Modena Canyon/Anaheim League Home
10/21/2022 Fri Garden Grove HS TBA - Garden Grove Tourney Tournament Away
10/21/2022 Fri Garden Grove HS TBA - Garden Grove Tourney Tournament Away
10/22/2022 Sat Garden Grove HS TBA - Garden Grove Tourney Tournament Away
10/22/2022 Sat Garden Grove HS TBA - Garden Grove Tourney Tournament Away
10/25/2022 Tue 4:15 PM Villa Park Villa Park League Away
10/25/2022 Tue 4:15 PM Villa Park Villa Park League Away
10/27/2022 Thu 5:00 PM El Modena Laguna Hills Non-League Home
10/27/2022 Thu 4:00 PM El Modena Laguna Hills Non-League Home


